
Coach Robert Hajnal r.hajnal@yahoo.com

Team Manager Robin Frady  refrady@gmail.com 

Coach Robert Hajnal r.hajnal@yahoo.com

Team Manager Robin Frady  refrady@gmail.com 

Coach Sean Howe fpusashowe@hotmail.co.uk

Team Manager Scott Steiding scottsteiding@gmail.com

Coach Sean Howe fpusashowe@hotmail.co.uk

Team Manager Charlie Henn charlie.henn@gmail.com

Coach Stephen Barnes soccertricksta@aim.com

Team Manager Victor Panchuk vpanchuk@yahoo.com

Coach Erich Lohrmann erichlohrmann@gmail.com

Team Manager Kelly Crow kellycrow@mindspring.com

Coach Stephen Barnes soccertricksta@aim.com

Team Manager Tammy Williams tammy_williams@bellsouth.net

Coach Daniel Munoz coachmunoz76@gmail.com

Team Manager David Lowance david.lowance@insightglobal.net

Coach Aaron "Ace" Epstein aepstein@unitedconsulting.com

Team Manager Joy Menefee joy.e.menefee@gmail.com

Coach Ionel Felecan dorufly@yahoo.com

Team Manager Ida Centner ida@centner.org

Coach George Sheppherd gsheppard14@yahoo.com

Team Manager Tanya Cox tanyakcox@gmail.com

Coach Thomas Waller tfw4@hotmail.com

Team Manager Don Edwards dbedwards3@gmail.com

Coach Sean Howe fpusashowe@hotmail.co.uk

U9 Boys Excel

U9 Boys Gold

U9 Boys Silver

U10 Boys Elite

U10 Boys Excel

U10 Boys Gold

U10 Boys Silver

U11 Boys Elite

U10 Boys Premier

Inter Atlanta FC Spring 2015
Academy Coaches & Managers

U9 Boys Elite

U9 Boys Premier

U8 Boys Team A

U8 Boys Team B
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Team Manager Kyle Bradley Kyle.Bradley.Path@gmail.com

Coach John Downey downey13@gmail.com

Team Manager Matt Dodge matthewdodge@yahoo.com

Team Manager Keven Haynes kevenhaynes@gmail.com

Coach Patrick Rogers treesoverga@yahoo.com

Team Manager Michael Canzian Michaelcanzian@comcast.net

Coach Stephen Barnes soccertricksta@aim.com

Team Manager Aleta Stubin aletamillsstubin@gmail.com

Coach Michael Davis mad_consulting@hotmail.com

Team Manager Mina Rhee mina.rhee@comcast.net

Coach Daniel Munoz coachmunoz76@gmail.com

Team Manager Becky Parks bparks915@aol.com

Coach Boris Fridman bfridman23@yahoo.com

Team Manager Anna Kalynych hrinker@bellsouth.net

Team Manager Norm Richie atlasre@bellsouth.net

Coach Ionel Felecan dorufly@yahoo.com

Team Manager Noah Benz noah.benz@neenahpaper.com

Coach Josh DiGiovanni jdigiovanni2@student.gsu.edu

Team Manager Christine Wiseman readeachday@hotmail.com

Coach Jose Anton antonioatl@gmail.com

Team Manager Rachel Baba gasket308@earthlink.net

Team Manager Richard Kiggins gasket308@earthlink.net

Coach Brian Stoddart brianstoddart2003@yahoo.com

Team Manager Dave Planeaux dplaneaux@yahoo.com

Team Manager Marcy Jurkovic heilwem@yahoo.com

Team Manager Stephanie Frederick stephaniestolp@hotmail.com

U12 Boys Excel

U12 Boys Gold

U9 Girls Elite

U12 Boys Silver

U11 Boys Excel

U11 Boys Gold

U11 Boys Silver 

U12 Boys Elite

U12 Boys Premier

U11 Boys Premier

U11 Boys Elite
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Coach Andrew Intaphan amintaphan77@gmail.com

Team Manager Kate Dwyer katecdwyer@hotmail.com

Coach Brian Stoddart brianstoddart2003@yahoo.com

Team Manager Kris Doyle KDOYLE@kilpatricktownsend.com

Team Manager Rease Grant panyarta@gmail.com

Coach Steve Gibbs stevegibbs55@hotmail.com

Team Manager Maria Martinez momofjdjb@gmail.com

Team Manager Melanie Wernick melaniewernick@gmail.com

Coach Jamie Macdonald jamiewmacdonald@hotmail.com

Team Manager Cherie Restler restlercherie@yahoo.com

Coach Hong Chin hongncissy@gmail.com

Team Manager Kay McMillan mcmillankay@gmail.com

Coach Mandy Bennett als16@msn.com

Team Manager Anisha Moring anisha.moring@merial.com

Coach Jamie Macdonald jamiewmacdonald@hotmail.com

Team Manager Julie Walker julie@bmspromos.com

Coach Cliff Chestnutt nutt10us@yahoo.com

Team Manager Leslie McGuire micmcg@mindspring.com

Coach Hong Chin hongncissy@gmail.com

Team Manager Lisa Raio lisa@thepitchersmound.net

Coach John Downey downey13@gmail.com

Team Manager Eileen Pruitt eileenp216@gmail.com

Coach Ham Patel footyislife20@yahoo.com

Team Manager Flip Hager pstgh@yahoo.com

U11 Girls Excel

U12 Girls Elite

U12 Girls Premier

U11 Girls Gold

U10 Girls Elite 

U10 Girls Premier

U10 Girls Excel

U11 Girls  Premier

U11 Girls Elite

U10 Girls Gold

U9 Girls Premier
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Coach Steve Gibbs stevegibbs55@hotmail.com

Team Manager Jill Joplin jillmjoplin@yahoo.com

Executive Director Jenn Walters jenndobson5@yahoo.com

Director of Programs Rob Di Figlio rdf.atl@aol.com

Diretor of Academy John Downey downey13@gmail.com

Goalkeeping Coaches Coach Josh DiGiovanni jdigiovanni2@student.gsu.edu

Select Administrator Deirdre Reilly djtwreilly@comcast.net

Select Registrar Deirdre Reilly djtwreilly@comcast.net

Academy Administrator Amy Feigl amy.iafcblues@gmail.com

Academy Registrar Amy Feigl amy.iafcblues@gmail.com

U12 Girls Excel
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